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Position

Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal

Police Officer

Senior Evidence Technician

Police Officer

Evidence Technician

Community Service Officer

Property Room Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Department

Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations
Police Investigations

Police Investigations

Total Wages

$151,965
$131,589
$116,876
$115,549
$113,508
$109,978
$91,765
$81,875
$77,938
$69,112
$68,696
$52,073
$43,531



