	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Captain		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$151,965
2.	Police Sergeant		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$131,589
3.	Police Corporal		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$116,876
4.	Police Corporal		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$115,549
5.	Police Corporal		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$113,508
6.	Police Corporal		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$109,978
7.	Police Corporal		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$91,765
8.	Police Officer		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$81,875
9.	Senior Evidence Technician		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$77,938
10.	Police Officer		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$69,112
11.	Evidence Technician		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$68,696
12.	Community Service Officer		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$52,073
13.	Property Room Assistant		Tulare	Police Investigations	\$43,531